The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SSB ROBOTICS 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2.00
2025-07-18 SP POLYMAKER 3D PRIN txn wNHAEpv -$0.81 $1.19
2025-07-26  APPLICATION USER FEE txn ZeH9g0] -$275.00 -$273.81
2025-07-27  goBILDA txn 66HAQq8z -$67.21 -$341.02
2025-07-28  Donation from Luke Neubert and Jen Pazour txn wNHAWPO $25.00 -$316.02
2025-07-28 Donation from Toni Brady txn pbHoZ72 $53.77 -$262.25
2025-07-28 Donation from Krystal Burrington txn NQHZR5Z $20.00 -$242.25
2025-07-28  Donation from Joe Coombs txn SWHKv2M $107.53 -$134.72
2025-07-28  Donation from Jay Ilg txn AWHVLOo $10.76 -$123.96
2025-07-28  Donation from Nicole Strever txn_evHoGv2 $100.00 -$23.96
2025-07-28 Donation from David and Jamie Vizarraga txn 9KH7204 $43.02 $19.06
2025-07-28 Donation from Lysandra Ramer txn SwHKva0 $53.77 $72.83
2025-07-29 Donation from Casey Schatz txn S5wHKZre $32.26 $105.09
2025-07-29  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/21 to 7/28 txn rYHP601 -$28.96 $76.13
2025-07-30  Donation from Grandma Coombs txn R2ZHVV7L $51.62 $127.75

WITHDRAWN: $371.98. DEPOSITED: $497.73. $127.75

SSB Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from SSB Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



